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Jokers SUCKS!!!
Spanky O'Toole
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HE HATE ME
Spanky O'Toole
Jokers SUCKS!!!
JaSpookus Jarvis Green-Ellis
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Grahmn
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2203.25
2047.00
2037.85
1992.80
1969.10
1910.85
1886.15
1822.80
1804.50
1784.05
1745.90
1514.30

PCT
0.714
0.643
0.286
0.286

PCT
0.571
0.500
0.286
0.286

PCT
0.714
0.643
0.571
0.500

PF
1802.10
1853.90
1681.90
1235.45

PF
1782.05
1546.75
1552.30
1531.30

PF
1732.20
1634.30
1642.65
1748.45

PA
1600.25
1650.15
1751.35
1697.35

PA
1469.05
1650.05
1737.65
1735.05

PA
1519.20
1618.10
1652.05
1663.10
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STREAK
Won 3
Lost1
Won 1
Lost 4

STREAK
Won 2
Won 3
Lost 2
Lost 5

STREAK
Won 1
Lost1
Won 4
Lost 4
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